CANADIAN PROVINCES AND TERRITORIES

Alberta

Name:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Class: Date

Alberta is a province located in which part of Canada?
a) Northern part of Canada

b) Southern part of Canada

c) Eastern part of Canada

What was the population of Alberta province in 2016?
a) 6 million

b) 4.269 million

¢) 3.2 million

What is the capital of the province of Alberta?

a) Calgary

b) Edmonton

c) Charlottetown

What is the name of the largest city in Alberta province?
a) Calgary

b) Charlottetown

c) Dawson city

What is the most spoken language in Alberta?

a) Latin

b) English

c) French

What city in Alberta is the energy capital of Canada?
a) Charlottetown

b) Calgary

c) Dawson city

Most immigrants in Alberta are?

a) Philippines

b) Chinese

c) Blacks

The most visible groups of minorities in Alberta are?
d) South Asians

a) Chinese

b) Blacks

Which religion is the most dominant in Alberta?
a) Islam

b) Christianity (catholic)

c) Sikh

10) Alberta is the -------------- largest city in Canada?

a) 3rd
b) 4th
c) 2nd

11) What is the surface area of Alberta?

a) 825.3 km?
b) 661,848 km?
¢) 025.3 km?
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Answers in Green

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Alberta is a province located in which part of Canada?
a) Northern part of Canada

b) Southern part of Canada

c) Eastern part of Canada

What was the population of Alberta province in 2016?
a) 6 million

b) 4.269 million

¢) 3.2 million

What is the capital of the province of Alberta?

a) Calgary

b) Edmonton

c) Charlottetown

What is the name of the largest city in Alberta province?
a) Calgary

b) Charlottetown

c) Dawson city

What is the most spoken language in Alberta?

a) Latin

b) English

c) French

What city in Alberta is the energy capital of Canada?
a) Charlottetown

b) Calgary

c) Dawson city

Most immigrants in Alberta are?

a) Philippines

b) Chinese

c) Blacks

The most visible groups of minorities in Alberta are?
a) South Asians

b) Chinese

c) Blacks

Which religion is the most dominant in Alberta?
a) Islam

b) Christianity (catholic)

c) Sikh

10) Alberta is the -------------- largest city in Canada?

a) 3rd
b) 4th
¢) 2nd

11) What is the surface area of Alberta?

a) 825.3 km?
b) 661,848 km?
c) 025.3 km?
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